
Phone

574-235-9534

574-235-9534

574-258-1601

574-257-0620

574-235-9261

574-235-7558

574-234-0191

574-235-9669

574-220-8911

574-656-4777

574-288-1510

574-800-6257

574-800-6257

574-235-9658

254-235-9658

City of Mishawaka

mroot@sjcindiana.com

james.lopez@sjcindiana.com

rfigg@sjcindiana.com

Mark Root

city of Mishawaka Fire

City of South Bend

County Council

Vicki Kitchen north liberty

John Murphy SJC Auditor

updated  2-16-2023

Dave ray

County Council

Jim Lopez           

First Response

SJC Attorney

SJC EMA

SJC EMA

                 Randy Figg               P

             Mike Damiano          P

Doug Farmwald

Nick Kowalski

Michael Misch

              Al Kirsits                   Nv

city of south bend Fire

IDHS

Signature

mdamiano@southbendin.gov

dfarmwald@gmail.com

nkowalski@sbcglobal.net

misch@aaklaw.com

akirsits@sjcindiana.com

nclerk@Yahoo.com

jmurphy@sjcindiana.com

dray@mishawaka.in.gov

St. Joseph County Emergency Management Agency

 DATE MARCH  22-2023

Advisory Board Meeting

Carl    Baxmeyer  

                   Derek Dieter           P      

             Deborah Fleming   NV

Dave Wood

James Mueller

cbaxmeyer@sjcindiana.com

ddieter@sjcindiana.com

dfleming@co.st-joseph.in.us

Name Organization E-mail

dwood@mishawaka.in.gov

mayormueller@southbendin.gov

SJC Commissioners

SJC Commissioners

SJC Commissioners
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